

Signature Page

Under Minnesota Statutes section 16E, the Office of MN.IT Services (dba Minnesota IT Services/MNIT) provides Information Technology services to the Agency. The Agency use of these services constitutes an acceptance of this Service Level Agreement.

The MNIT Service Level Agreement is reviewed and recognized by:

Agency/Entity	The Office of MN.IT Services
Bradford Delapena Chief Judge Minnesota Tax Court	Johanna Clyborne State Chief Information Officer and Commissioner of the Office of MN.IT Services
December 18,2018	
Date of Signature	Date of Signature